

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 02/07/13  
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-3X1804  
LOCATION 07-LA-47-0.8/0.8

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES AT PARK & RIDE LOT ADJACENTS TO WB LA-47 HARBOR BLVD OFF-RAMP

RR INVOLVEMENT

PAGE 1  
02/12/13  
CONTRACT CODE 'E'  
25 CONTRACT ITEMS

SLOPE DAMAGE REPAIRS

FEDERAL AID NH-47C0-(004)

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 6.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 27 FUND TOTAL HA23 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 350

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 9 ENGINEERS EST 277,985.00 AMOUNT UNDER 28,244.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 10.16  
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	249,741.00	2	WESTCOAST PUBLIC WORK INC 20058 VENTURA BLVD #318 WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 818 206-9990 00949582 FAX 818 206-4423
2	264,057.00	9	YAKAR 113 E ARROW HWY SAN DIMAS CA 91773 909 599-1612 00909978 FAX 800 750-9094
3	275,320.00	1	G2K CONSTRUCTION INC 17070 ENCINO VERDE PLACE ENCINO CA 91436 818 889-6046 00940662 FAX 818 889-6048
4	293,476.00	8	PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC 1792 KAISER AVENUE IRVINE CA 92614 949 252-0441 00615876 FAX 949 252-0266
5	306,287.00	4	AIS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1110 EUGENIA PLACE SUITE 200 CARPINTERIA CA 93013 805 684-4344 00759390 FAX 805 566-6534

07-3X1804  
07-LA-47-0  
02/07/13

BID211  
PAGE 2  
02/12/13

6	377,617.00	3	LANDSCAPE SUPPORT SERVICES INC 15260 VENTURA BLVD STE 1150 SHERMAN OAKS CA 91403	818 475-0680 00969552 FAX 661 554-0109
7	424,087.00	6	O'DONNELL CONSTRUCTION INC 559 W COVINA BLVD SAN DIMAS CA 91773	909 394-4510 00772905 FAX 909 394-4750
8	451,700.00	5	BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 26320 LESTER CIRCLE CORONA CA 92883	951 674-7352 00720483 FAX 951 674-7495
9	497,844.00	7	EXCEL PAVING COMPANY 2230 LEMON AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90806	562 599-5841 00688659 FAX 562 591-7495

07-3X1804  
07-LA-47-0  
02/07/13

BID211  
PAGE 3  
02/12/13

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	ACE FENCE COMPANY LA PUENTE CA	ITEM 24
	AMERC INC MURRIETA CA	ITEM 10

07-3X1804  
07-LA-47-0  
02/07/13

BID211  
PAGE 4  
02/12/13

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
09	ACE FENCE COMPANY 727 N GLENDORA AVE LA PUENTE CA 91744	ITEM 24

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ACE FENCE COMPANY 272 N GLENDORA AVE LA PUENTE CA 91744	ITEM 24
	E COAST CONSTRUCTION 5461 ENCINO AVENUE ENCINO CA 91316	ITEMS 10, 11, 15 AND 21 THRU 23
	3 PINOS INC P O BOX 370907 RESEDA CA 91337	ITEMS 4 THRU 6, 9, 12 THRU 14, 16 THRU 20

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
08	DRG FENCE ARCADIA CA	CHAIN LINK FENCE
	HYDROSPROUT ESCONDIDO CA	SOIL BINDER
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE ARCADIA CA	HIGHWAY PLANTING, TOP SOIL, EROSION CONTROL, IRRIGATION

07-3X1804  
07-LA-47-0  
02/07/13

BID211  
PAGE 5  
02/12/13

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ACE FENCE COMPANY 727 N GLENDORA AVE LA PUENTE CA 91744	ITEM 24
	DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE 33801 WASHINGTON ST WINCHESTER CA 92596	ITEMS 12 AND 17 THRU 20
	THE JUNGLE 1900 SAWTELLE BLVD WEST LOS ANGELES CA 90025	ITEMS 3 THRU 6, 14 AND 16

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	ALCORN FENCE P O BOX 1249 SUN VALLEY CA 91353	ITEM 24
	SUNQUEST GENERAL ENGINEERING 16128 FRUITVALE ROAD VALLEY CENTER CA 92082	ITEMS 15 AND 21

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	DGR FENCE ARCADIA CA	ITEM 24
	SIERRA LANDSCAPE ARCADIA CA	ITEMS 12, 14 THRU 16 AND 30 THRU 32

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-3X1804  
07-LA-47-0  
02/07/13

BID211  
PAGE 6  
02/12/13

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	SUNQUEST GENERAL ENGINEERING VALLEY CENTER CA	ITEMS 15 AND 21

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	AVAR FREMONT CA	ITEM 21
	GEOLOGIC MURRIETA CA	ITEMS 12, 14, 15 AND 17 THRU 20

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
07	ACE FENCE COMPANY 727 N GLENDORA AVE LA PUENTE CA	ITEM 24
	DRILL TECH ANTIOCH CA	ITEM 21
	HYDROSPROUT 460 A CORPORATE DRICE ESCANDIDO CA	ITEM 4
	KATO LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION INC FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA	ITEMS 12 AND 17 THRU 20

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	29	22.00	638.00
2	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	500.00	500.00
3	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
4	130560	TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER	SQYD	4,500	.33	1,485.00
5	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	7	25.00	175.00
6	130680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	200	1.00	200.00
7	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	200.00	200.00
8	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	100.00	100.00
9	160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	38,054.00	38,054.00
10 (F)	192055	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SOIL NAIL WALL)	CY	851	45.00	38,295.00
11 (F)	193028	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SOIL NAIL WALL)	CY	448	46.00	20,608.00
12	200001	HIGHWAY PLANTING	LS	LUMP SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00
13	200102	IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY)	CY	430	32.00	13,760.00
14	203002	EROSION CONTROL (COMPOST BLANKET)	CY	61	22.00	1,342.00
15	025173	ROCK MESH	SQFT	4,000	7.00	28,000.00
16	203034	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)	SQFT	17,700	.30	5,310.00
17	204096	MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS	LS	LUMP SUM	200.00	200.00
18	204099	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK	LS	LUMP SUM	4,000.00	4,000.00
19	206401	MAINTAIN EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES	LS	LUMP SUM	200.00	200.00
20	208000	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	25,000.00	25,000.00
21	460300	SOIL NAIL	LF	1,120	8.00	8,960.00
22	680285	4" PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	180	4.00	720.00
23	025174	4" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	180	4.00	720.00
24	800340	CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-5)	LF	450	34.00	15,300.00
25	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	24,974.00	24,974.00
					TOTAL	249,741.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	75.00	2175.00	50.00	1450.00	40.00	1160.00	17.00	493.00
2	1,000.00	1000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	3,500.00	3500.00
3	1,800.00	1800.00	3,000.00	3000.00	700.00	700.00	900.00	900.00
4	.80	3600.00	1.00	4500.00	.50	2250.00	.25	1125.00
5	125.00	875.00	1,000.00	7000.00	75.00	525.00	100.00	700.00
6	5.00	1000.00	8.00	1600.00	4.00	800.00	20.00	4000.00
7	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2500.00
8	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00	2,500.00	2500.00
9	20,000.00	20000.00	42,000.00	42000.00	6,000.00	6000.00	7,500.00	7500.00
10	53.00	45103.00	30.00	25530.00	35.00	29785.00	2.00	1702.00
11	42.00	18816.00	35.00	15680.00	45.00	20160.00	20.00	8960.00
12	3,150.00	3150.00	3,000.00	3000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	6,100.00	6100.00
13	34.00	14620.00	60.00	25800.00	45.00	19350.00	45.00	19350.00
14	35.00	2135.00	50.00	3050.00	66.00	4026.00	47.00	2867.00
15	9.50	38000.00	6.00	24000.00	9.00	36000.00	6.00	24000.00
16	1.05	18585.00	1.00	17700.00	.60	10620.00	.70	12390.00
17	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	4,400.00	4400.00
18	12,000.00	12000.00	6,000.00	6000.00	8,000.00	8000.00	30,000.00	30000.00
19	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	4,000.00	4000.00	4,400.00	4400.00
20	15,000.00	15000.00	8,000.00	8000.00	20,000.00	20000.00	35,000.00	35000.00
21	25.00	28000.00	38.00	42560.00	60.00	67200.00	65.00	72800.00
22	15.00	2700.00	20.00	3600.00	25.00	4500.00	7.00	1260.00
23	18.00	3240.00	20.00	3600.00	25.00	4500.00	8.00	1440.00
24	33.24	14958.00	35.00	15750.00	24.00	10800.00	52.00	23400.00
25	15,500.00	15500.00	15,000.00	15000.00	32,000.00	32000.00	35,000.00	35000.00
TOT		264,057.00		275,320.00		293,476.00		306,287.00



S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SIXTH		SEVENTH		EIGHTH		NINTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	112.00	3248.00	35.00	1015.00	40.00	1160.00	30.00	870.00
2	2,841.00	2841.00	5,000.00	5000.00	21,402.00	21402.00	7,000.00	7000.00
3	5,415.00	5415.00	1,500.00	1500.00	2,500.00	2500.00	2,000.00	2000.00
4	.61	2745.00	.25	1125.00	.80	3600.00	.40	1800.00
5	314.00	2198.00	100.00	700.00	150.00	1050.00	240.00	1680.00
6	4.25	850.00	4.00	800.00	10.00	2000.00	3.00	600.00
7	1,710.00	1710.00	3,000.00	3000.00	8,000.00	8000.00	9,000.00	9000.00
8	384.00	384.00	750.00	750.00	2,500.00	2500.00	500.00	500.00
9	7,523.00	7523.00	15,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	93,000.00	93000.00
10	42.00	35742.00	45.00	38295.00	63.00	53613.00	15.00	12765.00
11	108.00	48384.00	84.00	37632.00	130.00	58240.00	63.00	28224.00
12	5,042.00	5042.00	8,600.00	8600.00	8,500.00	8500.00	5,500.00	5500.00
13	105.10	45193.00	130.00	55900.00	90.00	38700.00	95.00	40850.00
14	62.00	3782.00	110.00	6710.00	115.00	7015.00	120.00	7320.00
15	11.40	45600.00	10.50	42000.00	11.00	44000.00	8.00	32000.00
16	.72	12744.00	.70	12390.00	.60	10620.00	.75	13275.00
17	1,535.00	1535.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1000.00	4,400.00	4400.00
18	10,914.00	10914.00	16,000.00	16000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	8,500.00	8500.00
19	3,844.00	3844.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1000.00	4,400.00	4400.00
20	14,128.00	14128.00	33,000.00	33000.00	32,500.00	32500.00	7,000.00	7000.00
21	84.40	94528.00	80.00	89600.00	60.00	67200.00	89.00	99680.00
22	16.30	2934.00	20.00	3600.00	20.00	3600.00	10.00	1800.00
23	6.55	1179.00	24.00	4320.00	20.00	3600.00	26.00	4680.00
24	26.50	11925.00	23.00	10350.00	22.00	9900.00	26.00	11700.00
25	13,229.00	13229.00	35,000.00	35000.00	40,000.00	40000.00	99,300.00	99300.00
TOT		377,617.00		424,087.00		451,700.00		497,844.00